STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

JULY 1, 2013 TO JUNE 30, 2014
ACCOUNT NUMBER: CLV-W-2-01-X-R0O-06
ACCOUNT NAME: CLOVER PSD 01 WATER
COUNTY: ROANE

RESERVE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

785.40
0.00
2.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION
SUITE 1117
900 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE
CHARLESTON WV 25302

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

ejelojolojojojololojojololeNe)
0000000000000
ejelojojojojojojolojojololeNe)

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

9,929.47
0.00

9,141.85 A
N
N
U
A
L
F
Y
2013
2014
787 .62
9,929.47
0.00
9,929.47
9,929.47

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
URR: 15,708



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

JULY 1, 2013 TO JUNE 30, 2014
ACCOUNT NUMBER: CLV-W-2-12-X-R0O-06
ACCOUNT NAME: CLOVER PSD 12 WATER
COUNTY: ROANE

RESERVE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

1,537.00
0.00
0.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION
SUITE 1117
900 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE
CHARLESTON WV 25302

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

ejelojolojojojololojojololeNe)
0000000000000
ejelojojojojojojolojojololeNe)

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

1,537.06
0.00

0.00 A
N
N
U
A
L
F
Y
2013
2014
1,537.06
1,537.06
0.00
1,537.06
1,537.06

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
URR: 36,888



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

JULY 1, 2013 TO JUNE 30, 2014
ACCOUNT NUMBER: WAL-W-2-05-X-R0O-06
ACCOUNT NAME: WALTON PSD 05 WATER
COUNTY: ROANE

RESERVE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

456.00
0.00
0.82
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION
SUITE 1117
900 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE
CHARLESTON WV 25302

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

ejelojolojojojololojojololeNe)
0000000000000
ejelojojojojojojolojojololeNe)

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

3,809.53
0.00

3,352.71 A
N
N
U
A
L
F
Y
2013
2014
456.82
3,809.53
0.00
3,809.53
3,809.53

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
URR: 5,316



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

JULY 1, 2013 TO JUNE 30, 2014
ACCOUNT NUMBER: WAL-W-2-08-X-R0O-06
ACCOUNT NAME: WALTON PSD 08 WATER
COUNTY: ROANE

RESERVE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

452 .50
0.00
0.41
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION
SUITE 1117
900 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE
CHARLESTON WV 25302

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

ejelojolojojojololojojololeNe)
0000000000000
ejelojojojojojojolojojololeNe)

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

1,984.63
0.00

1,531.72 A
N
N
U
A
L
F
Y
2013
2014
452 .91
1,984.63
0.00
1,984.63
1,984.63

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
URR: 9,924



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
JULY 1, 2013 TO JUNE 30, 2014

ACCOUNT NUMBER: RED-W-2-83-X-R0-12
ACCOUNT NAME: REEDY 83 WATER RESERVE
COUNTY: ROANE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

2,675.00
0.00
1.43
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION
SUITE 1117
900 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE
CHARLESTON WV 25302

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

ejelojolojojojololojojololeNe)
0000000000000
ejelojojojojojojolojojololeNe)

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

6,961.72
0.00

4,285.29 A
N
N
U
A
L
F
Y
2013
2014
2,676.43
6,961.72
0.00
6,961.72
6,961.72

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
URR: 6,960



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
JULY 1, 2013 TO JUNE 30, 2014

ACCOUNT NUMBER: SPE-S-2-00-X-R0-12
ACCOUNT NAME: SPENCER 00 SEWER RESERVE
COUNTY: ROANE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

OCOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OORMOO
000000 ONOO
cleololololooNaolii NoNe)

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION
SUITE 1117
900 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE
CHARLESTON WV 25302

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

ejelojolojojojololojojololeNe)
0000000000000
ejelojojojojojojolojojololeNe)

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

17,946.44
0.00

17,942 .19 A
N
N
U
A
L
F
Y
2013
2014
4.25
17,946.44
0.00
17,946.44
17,946.44

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
URR: 17,904



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
JULY 1, 2013 TO JUNE 30, 2014

ACCOUNT NUMBER: SPE-W-2-09-X-R0-12
ACCOUNT NAME: SPENCER 09 WATER RESERVE
COUNTY: ROANE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

elololojolooNaol NoNe)
000000 ONOO
cleololololooNaolii NoNe)

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION
SUITE 1117
900 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE
CHARLESTON WV 25302

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

ejelojolojojojololojojololeNe)
0000000000000
ejelojojojojojojolojojololeNe)

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

22,075.01
0.00

22,069.76 A
N
N
U
A
L
F
Y
2013
2014
5.25
22,075.01
0.00
22,075.01
22,075.01

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
URR: 22,068



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
JULY 1, 2013 TO JUNE 30, 2014

ACCOUNT NUMBER: SPE-W-2-10-X-R0-12
ACCOUNT NAME: SPENCER 10 WATER RESERVE
COUNTY: ROANE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

4,437.60
0.00
1.62
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION
SUITE 1117
900 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE
CHARLESTON WV 25302

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

ejelojolojojojololojojololeNe)
0000000000000
ejelojojojojojojolojojololeNe)

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

9,620.28
0.00

5,181.06 A
N
N
U
A
L
F
Y
2013
2014
4,439.22
9,620.28
0.00
9,620.28
9,620.28

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
URR: 44,376



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

JULY 1, 2013 TO JUNE 30, 2014

ACCOUNT NUMBER: SPE-W-2-12-X-R0-12
ACCOUNT NAME: SPENCER 12 WATER RESERVE
COUNTY: ROANE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

ejeojojojojojololoNoNe)
elololojojoloNoloNoNe)
ejeojojojojojolololoNe)

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION
SUITE 1117
900 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE
CHARLESTON WV 25302

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD

DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

ejelojolojojojololojojololeNe)
0000000000000
ejelojojojojojojolojojololeNe)

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

0.00 A
N
N
U
A
L
F
Y
2013
2014
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
URR: 15,132



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
JULY 1, 2013 TO JUNE 30, 2014

ACCOUNT NUMBER: SPE-W-2-91-X-R0-12
ACCOUNT NAME: SPENCER 91 TAXABLE WATER RESERVE
COUNTY: ROANE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

0.00
0.00
5.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION
SUITE 1117
900 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE
CHARLESTON WV 25302

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

ejelojolojojojololojojololeNe)
0000000000000
ejelojojojojojojolojojololeNe)

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

21,517.24
0.00

21,562.11 A
N
N
U
A
L
F
Y
2013
2014
5.13
21,567 .24
-50.00
21,517.24
21,517.24

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
URR: 21,516



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
JULY 1, 2013 TO JUNE 30, 2014

ACCOUNT NUMBER: SPE-W-2-93-X-R0-12
ACCOUNT NAME: SPENCER 93 WATER RESERVE
COUNTY: ROANE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

OCOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OORMOO
OO0 0O0O0O0OONOO
clololojolololaol Nole)

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION
SUITE 1117
900 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE
CHARLESTON WV 25302

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

ojeojeojololoojololoNoNe)
ojololololooNololoNoNe)
eojeojojololojojolololoNe)

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

17,650.84
0.00

17,687.63 A
N
N
U
A
L
F
Y
2013
2014
4.21
17,691.84
-41.00
17,650.84
17,650.84

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
URR: 17,650



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
JULY 1, 2013 TO JUNE 30, 2014

ACCOUNT NUMBER: SPE-W-2-98-X-R0-12
ACCOUNT NAME: SPENCER 98 WATER RESERVE
COUNTY: ROANE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

0.00
0.00
11.58
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION
SUITE 1117
900 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE
CHARLESTON WV 25302

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

OCWOOOOOO0OO0OOOOO0OO0O0
0000000000000
ejelojojojojojojolojojololeNe)

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

48,759.41
0.00

48,760.83 A
N
N
U
A
L
F
Y
2013
2014
11.58
48,772 .41
-13.00
48,759.41
48,759.41

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
URR: 48,756



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
JULY 1, 2013 TO JUNE 30, 2014

ACCOUNT NUMBER: SPE-W-3-70-X-R0-12
ACCOUNT NAME: SPENCER 70 WATER REPLACEMENT
COUNTY: ROANE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

clololojololool Nole)
00000000 ,~,OO
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WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION
SUITE 1117
900 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE
CHARLESTON WV 25302

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS
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BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE 1S HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

5,993.96
0.00

5,992.53 A
N
N
U
A
L
F
Y
2013
2014
1.43
5,993.96
0.00
5,993.96
5,993.96

THE BALANCE

IN THIS ACCOUNT MAY BE WITHDRAWN

AT ANY TIME FOR REASONS PERMITTED BY THE BOND ORDINANCE,
BUT MAY BE SUBJECT TO RESTORATION FROM FUTURE DEPOSITS.



